
Bezirkmeisterschaft A/B,C,D und E-Jugend GR

Moosch, 08.02.2025

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

37kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nils Kammerer SV Gresgen
3:04

02
PS 10:6

33 Fr
 1  3  0  0  10 2

2 Gregor Reim KSV Rheinfelden
SS 10:0

51 Fr
TÜ 10:0

43
 2  9  1  1  20 1

3 Mika Ziegler SV Gresgen
Fr

4:00

11
1:50

02
 0  1  0  0  6 3
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